Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
+12284676755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0235

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

DATE 04/01/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION
01/15/2025 Engineer Technician road details
02/05/2025 Engineer Technician road
02/17/2025 Engineer Technician drainage
coordinate w/dawn
02/17/2025 Design Technician locate standard
drainage detalil
02/18/2025 Engineer Technician details
03/20/2025 Engineer Technician coordinate with Alex
03/24/2025 Engineer Technician drainage details
03/24/2025 Design Technician meet with pm for
project update and
review
03/25/2025 Engineer Technician road details
03/25/2025 Design Technician review / draft
standard roadway
detail & sections
03/26/2025 Engineer Technician drainage details
coordinate with
ronnie and dawn
03/26/2025 Design Technician DRAFT STANDARD
DETAILS
03/26/2025 Design Technician work on roadway
details/review
drainage details
03/27/2025 Engineer Technician drainage
03/27/2025 Design Technician ADDRESS
COMMENTS/
REVIEW AND

UPDATE DRAINAGE

QrTyY

1:00
0:30
0:30

0:15

0:15
0:30
0:45
0:30

2:00
1:15

2:00

3:00

3:00

0:30
4:00

RATE

90.00
90.00
90.00

99.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
99.00

90.00
99.00

90.00

99.00

99.00

90.00
99.00

AMOUNT

90.00
45.00
45.00

24.75

22.50
45.00
67.50
49.50

180.00
123.75

180.00

297.00

297.00

45.00
396.00



DATE

03/27/2025

Standard Details

ACTIVITY

Design Technician

DESCRIPTION QTY

DETAILS

ADDRESS 0:45
COMMENTS/

REVIEW AND

UPDATE DRAINAGE

DETAILS

BALANCE DUE

RATE AMOUNT

99.00 74.25

$1,982.25



