Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 +12284676755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 INVOICE # 15-007-0235 DATE 04/01/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/15/2025	Engineer Technician	road details	1:00	90.00	90.00
02/05/2025	Engineer Technician	road	0:30	90.00	45.00
02/17/2025	Engineer Technician	drainage coordinate w/dawn	0:30	90.00	45.00
02/17/2025	Design Technician	locate standard drainage detail	0:15	99.00	24.75
02/18/2025	Engineer Technician	details	0:15	90.00	22.50
03/20/2025	Engineer Technician	coordinate with Alex	0:30	90.00	45.00
03/24/2025	Engineer Technician	drainage details	0:45	90.00	67.50
03/24/2025	Design Technician	meet with pm for project update and review	0:30	99.00	49.50
03/25/2025	Engineer Technician	road details	2:00	90.00	180.00
03/25/2025	Design Technician	review / draft standard roadway detail & sections	1:15	99.00	123.75
03/26/2025	Engineer Technician	drainage details coordinate with ronnie and dawn	2:00	90.00	180.00
03/26/2025	Design Technician	DRAFT STANDARD DETAILS	3:00	99.00	297.00
03/26/2025	Design Technician	work on roadway details/review drainage details	3:00	99.00	297.00
03/27/2025	Engineer Technician	drainage	0:30	90.00	45.00
03/27/2025	Design Technician	ADDRESS COMMENTS/ REVIEW AND UPDATE DRAINAGE	4:00	99.00	396.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/27/2025	Design Technician	DETAILS ADDRESS COMMENTS/ REVIEW AND UPDATE DRAINAGE DETAILS	0:45	99.00	74.25
Standard Details		BALANCE DUE	****************	\$1,9	982.25